PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

Signature:		/Joseph Lutz/	PATENT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joseph Lutz				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		092984D1C1C1		
Address Line 4:	Los Ange	eles, CALIFORNIA 90067-3021		
Address Line 2:	•	.utz, Esq.		
Address Line 1: 2029 Century Park East Suite 3500				
Correspondent Name: Seyfarth Shaw LLP				
Phone: (310) 201-9222 Email: ojakubowska@seyfarth.com				
		Mail when the fax attempt is unsucc	esstul.	
Fax Number:	3102015			
CORRESPONDENCE				
Application Number:		13159190		
Property Type		Number		
	<u> </u>	NI.	umber	
Postal Code:	TAIWAN 300			
City: State/Country:	HSIN-CHU			
	SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK			
Internal Address:				
Street Address:				
Name:	1			
Ching-Cheng HUANG	;		01/18/2002	
Jin-Yuan LEE			01/01/2002	
Mou-Shiung LIN			01/18/2002	
		Name	Execution Date	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
NATURE OF CONVEY	YANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT	
	E: NEW ASSIGNMENT			

502352407

REEL: 030451 FRAME: 0410

Data	
лае	

Total Attachments: 2

source=092984D1C1C1_Parent_Assignment_asFiled_17March2013#page1.tif source=092984D1C1C1_Parent_Assignment_asFiled_17March2013#page2.tif

For	X U.S. and/or Foreign Rights
For	X Application or U.S. Patent
Ву	x inventor(s) or Present Owner

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

in consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:

MEG01-013

MOU-SHIUNG LIN Type or prim name of ASSIGNOR	JIN-YUAN LEE Type or print hame of ASSIGNOR
2 P. Ginson Loth St.	AU. 11. Lane 4, An-Ho Street
Hsinchu, Tai Non	Hsin-chu city Taiwan
USA Nationality	Republic of china, Tainan.

CHING-CHENG HUANG

115-1	, No. 38	-24	Kyanahua	_= th street,
Address			J	
Hsir	chu	Trily	lan	
Re	enublic	of	China	Flaiwan
Nationality	7	J		7

ASSIGNEE:

MEGIC Corporation 21 R&D First Road Science-Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu, Talwan, R.O.C. Taiwan, R.O.C. Nationality

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

(complete one of the following)

х	the entire right, title and interest an undivided percent (
	an undivided percent (

x

an undivided ______ percent (____%) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions (check the following box/f foreign rights are also to be assigned)

and in all foreign countries

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

Thin Film Semiconductor Package And Emthod Of Fabrication

PATENT REEL: 030451 FRAME: 0412 and which is found in



and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, and as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination tinereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Fatent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this

Tanuary 18th, 2002 (Date of signing) WARNING gate of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above.

ATTA ASSIGNCE

H ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following information

Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSESSOR

Title

Note: No minoralize, notarization or legalization in necessary, if the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prime their orderase (33 USC 261). Use next page if notatisetion is desired.

Noterization of Legalitation Page Added.